
 
 

CENTURION UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, ODISHA 

PARLAKHEMUNDI CAMPUS 

 
CUTM/Reg.Off./Admin./ SGR/2024-25 Date: 12/07/2024 

STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 
 
 

Attn: All Students 

Sub: Grievance Cell 

It is hereby notified to all the students that a Grievance Cell has been constituted to resolve the 
grievances of students. A student with any grievance may either meet personally or through 
phone/mail to the following members for necessary help. 

 

SL. NAME OF MEMBER DESIGNATION MOBILE E-MAIL ID 

NO. NO. 

 
1 

Prof. S. P. Nanda Dean (Admin.) MSSSoA 
(Chairperson) 

 
9437381997 

 
spnanda@cutm.ac.in 

 
2 

Prof. Prafulla 
Kumar Panda 

Dean, SoET 
 

 
9438269572 

 
prafullapanda@cutm.ac.in 

 
3 

Prof. M. Devender 
Reddy 

Dean, (Academic), MSSSoA 9440940950 devender.reddy@cutm.ac.in 

4 Prof. Gouri Kumar Sahu Coordinator - SoAS 9437433932 gksahu@cutm.ac.in 

5 Prof. Mir Sadat Ali Dean – SoVET 9437619974 sadat.ali@cutm.ac.in 

 
6 

Prof.  Prajna Pani  
Associate Dean, SoM 

 
9437197131 

 
Prajna.pani@cutm.ac.in 

7 Prof.Rajkishore Swain Dean, SoVAS 9937790585 rajakishor.swain@cutm.ac.in 

 
8 

Prof. Durga Prasad 
Padhi 

Director Administration 9437618075 durgaprasad@cutm.ac.in 

9 Dr. Ritesh Kumar Dean- Students Affairs 8905222857 ritesh.kumar@cutm.ac.in 

 

    10 

Mr. Manoj Ku Sr. Accounts Officer 9337672481 manojmahapatra@cutm.ac.in 

Mohapatra 

11 Mr. Lingaraj Mohapatra Transport I/c 9437381974 mahapatrolingaraj@cutm.ac.i
n 
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Students Representatives (Senior Boys & Girls)    : 

 

Sl no Name Reg Course 

1 
Sourav Meher 

 
210804130015 

B.Sc Ag 

2 Himanshu Sekhar Nayak 210804130016 B.Sc Ag 

3 P.sri vidhya 210804130038 B.Sc Ag 

4 Subhashree sahu 210804130039 B.Sc Ag 

5 Ankita Mohapatra 213001170017 B.Tech  

6 Shakshi Kumari 213001170018 B.Tech  

7 Himadri Giri 223001170014 B.Tech  

8 Trinath Mohapatra 223001170015 B.Tech  

9 Jeebandeep Nayak 210804230032 Fisheries 

10 Nimmaka Navya 210804230034 Fisheries 

 

 

 

The Committee will meet of Friday of every week to resolve the grievances, if any. 

 

 

 

 
REGISTRAR 

 

CC to: All Deans / All HoDs / All Students Mail / All Faculty Mail / EA to V.C/Registrar 


